Specifications
Adjustable range 5 range selectable , different engineering unit
available, see order information
Pressure limit 75mbar
Working temp. Limit: -20~85℃
Storage temp. Limit: -40~85℃
Pressure connection Ø 6.0 mm plastic pipe , P1 high and P2 low pressure
Service life  Over 106 switching cycles

 認證: CE
CYDPS – 618
Order Information
Type Adjustable range
CYDPS-618-1 20 ~ 300 PA
CYDPS-618-2 30 ~ 500 PA
CYDPS-618-3 100 ~ 1000 PA
CYDPS-618-4 500 ~ 2500 PA
CYDPS-618-5 1000 ~ 5000 PA
安裝: 垂直時壓力接口向下，此為開關校準位置。
如需水平安裝時，實際設定點比刻度加 20PA (封蓋向上)
或減約 10PA(封蓋向下)
附件: 全部開關配置標準壓力連接組件一套，包括透明塑膠軟管